March 3, 2026 -Joint Primary Election

Midland County

Primary Election 2026-03-03
EV-Centennial Library
EV-Cogdell Learning Center
EV-Elections Office
EV-The Village at Manor Park
EV-United Supermarket

02/17/2026 02/18/2026 02/19/2026 02/20/2026 02/21/2026 02/22/2026 Total Voters

736
177
90
310
76
83
736

870
214
103
384

67
102
870

857
222
117
336

77
105
857

1094
323
111
398

82
180
1094

708
280

47
153

76
152
708

315
124
30
50
34
77
315

4580
1340
498
1631
412
699
4580 Total In Person Voters
85 Total Ballot by Mail
4665 Total Number of Voters



