

March 3, 2026 -Joint Primary Election

Midland County	02/17/2026	02/18/2026	02/19/2026	02/20/2026	02/21/2026	02/22/2026	Total Voters
Primary Election 2026-03-03	736	870	857	1094	708	315	4580
EV-Centennial Library	177	214	222	323	280	124	1340
EV-Cogdell Learning Center	90	103	117	111	47	30	498
EV-Elections Office	310	384	336	398	153	50	1631
EV-The Village at Manor Park	76	67	77	82	76	34	412
EV-United Supermarket	83	102	105	180	152	77	699
	736	870	857	1094	708	315	4580 Total In Person Voters
							85 Total Ballot by Mail
							4665 Total Number of Voters